m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 29.05.2015

N
Schilbach, Peer 000: 40:35
(0: funriders
0: 40
00: 10.00 km
Rider Class 00000: 121 (of 270)
000o0oo: 28:50

aooo: 00000: 50(of 106)
Masters 0000000: 28:50
goao oooo aoo
0oo 0o 0o 0o 0o oo 000 0o 0o 0o oo

a0 > ® aoa aoo a0 > ® goa aoo
o1 6:29 58 1:47 160 1:54 6:29 58 1:47 160 1:54
0o 2 3:14 45 0:49 120 0:49 9:43 52 2:36 140 2:40
0o 3 4:53 40 0:52 90 0:52 14:36 48 3:28 122 3:29
0o 4 3:11 29 0:37 85 0:38 17:47 46 4:05 116 4:05
1 6:26 54 2:52 149 2:52 24:13 45 6:57 123 6:57
6 4:58 55 1:47 138 1:50 29:11 48 8:44 122 8:44
7 2:23 58 0:36 147 0:36 31:34 48 9:20 122 9:20
0o 8 2:53 58 0:59 145 0:59 34:27 49 10:19 120 10:19
o 4:34 57 1:07 147 1:07 39:01 50 11:26 121 11:26
0o 10 1:34 51 0:19 134 0:20 - 115

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




